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Women / A4 / Jr A
Session: 3R

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan LaVallie254
Palmer's

8.800 9.150 9.5009.800 37.250
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Leah Gonsiorowski308
CSA-Kids

9.100 8.100 9.2509.850 36.300
1 2 1 3 2 

2 

Natalie Ziebell312
CSA-Kids

8.600 7.600 9.6009.500 35.300
3 4 3 1 3 

3 

Ali Dean258
Gymtastics

8.400 7.700 8.8509.050 34.000
4 3 5 4 4 

4 

Ella Whinney311
CSA-Kids

8.050 7.550 8.3008.700 32.600
6 5 7 7 5 

5 

Hannah Dunk306
CSA-Kids

7.600 6.900 8.6008.900 32.000
9 7 6 5 6 

6 

Julia Bageanis289
Riverside

8.000 6.600 7.8008.000 30.400
7 8 9T 11 7 

7 

Paige Pelon283
Starz

7.300 5.900 8.4008.400 30.000
10T 10 8 6 8 

8 

Zoe Reinhart281
Starz

7.000 5.700 8.0009.150 29.850
13 11 4 10 9T

9T

Katelyn Scholze305
AMKM

7.300 7.500 7.3007.750 29.850
10T 6 13 12 9T

9T

Aliana Clancy284
Starz

7.900 6.200 7.2008.000 29.300
8 9 9T 13 11 

11 

Nora Ford292
Riverside

8.100 5.100 8.1007.900 29.200
5 13 12 8T 12 

12 

Emily Bauman259
Gymtastics

7.300 5.650 8.1008.000 29.050
10T 12 9T 8T 13 

13 
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